



	NAME OF COMPANY / TRADER:         


	TRADER ACTIVITY: (eg Selling cold goods / cooking etc):    
        
	ASSESSOR(S) NAME:              

	ACTIVITY:  Street Trading in Chelmsford

	DATE OF ASSESSMENT:              


	COMPONENTS  OF TASK
	HAZARDS
	RISKS

(Indicate who is at risk)
	EXISTING CONTROL MEASURES
	WHAT MORE NEEDS TO BE DONE?

(Indicate Priority)

	SELLING GOODS FROM A MARKET STALL IN HIGH STREET

	TRIP OVER OBJECT(S) ON FLOOR INCLUDING CABLES
	TRADER AND PUBLIC
1X3=3
	MARKET STALL CONTRACTOR WILL ASSEMBLE STALL AND FIT ELECTRICAL EXTENSION CABLES TO EACH STALL IF ELECTRICITY IS REQUIRED. 

ALL LIGHTING CABLES WILL BE LOCATED ABOVE FLOOR LEVEL
	CABLES FROM TRADERS EQUIPMENT SHOULD BE ORGANISED SAFELY BY EACH INDIVIDUAL TRADER

	
	ELECTRICUTION FROM COOKING APPLICANCES USED  OR OTHER ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
	TRADER AND PUBLIC

1X4=4
	ELECTICAL SUPPLIY USED DURING TRADING IS SUPPLIED BY CBC. ELETCICITY IS LOCATED IN BOLLLARDS WHICH ARE 13 / 16 OR 32 AMP. THE BOLLARDS ARE FITTED WITH EARTH LEAKAGE AND OVER LOAD TRIP TO ENSURE ELECTRICAL SAFETY.
	CBC TO EXAMINE ELECTICAL SUPPLY TO ENSURE SUITABLITY AND BOLLARD LOCATION WITH A CONSIDERATION FOR REPLACEMENT

	
	FIRE CAUSED BY TRADERS ACTIVITIES
	TRADER AND PUBLIC

1X4=4
	CERTIFICATED FIRE EXTINGUISHER AND FIRE BLANKET SUPPLIED BY THE TRADER
	

	
	SLIP FROM SPILLAGE OR FOOD DROPPED ON FLOOR BY TRADER 
	TRADER AND PUBLIC

2X2=4
	IT IS THE TRADERS RESPONSIBILITY TO TIDY UP SPLIT SUBSTANCES AND SUPPLY A FLOOR COVERING IF REQUIRED TO ENSURE THE HIGH STREET IS LEFT TIDY AT THE END OF THE DAY
	TRADER SHOULD WAS DOWN AREA  TO ENSURE ANY SPILT SUBSTANCES ARE ADEQUATELY CLEANED UP 

	
	FOOD HYGIENE / SAFETY LEADING TO POISONIING
	TRADER AND PUBLIC

2X3=6
	TRADERS WHO HANDLE FOOD ARE QUALIFIED AND HAVE A FOOD SAFETY CERTIFICATE
	INSPECTION OF TRADER BY CBC ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH OFFICER

	
	BURNS FROM HOT COOKING EQUIPMENT ETC
	TRADER AND PUBLIC

2X2=4
	ALL HOT AREAS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF EACH INDIVIDUAL TRADER USING THE COOKING EQUIPMENT. THE HOT SURFACES SHOULD BE OUT OF PUBLIC REACH OR GUARDED TO ENSURE PUBLIC CANNOT COME INTO CONTACT WITH THE HOT SURFACE (ESP CHILDREN)
	

	
	FALLING OBJECTS HANGING WITH IN STALL
	TRADER AND PUBLIC

2X 1=2
	LIGHTING IS SECURED ABOVE HEAD HEIGHT BY CBC. ALL OTHER ITEMS SECURE ON THE FRAME BY THE TRADER ARE THEIR OWN RESPONSIBILTY
	

	
	WIND BLOWING STALL OVER (STALL OWNED BY TRADER)
	TRADER AND PUBLIC

2X 2=4
	STALL FITTED WITH WEIGHTS TO HOLD THE STALL DOWN IN WINDY CONDITIONS
NO STALL SIDE PANELS FITTED DURING WINDY CONDITIONS
	


REVIEW

	DATE:


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DOES ASSESSMENT NEED REVISION?  Y / N 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SIGNED:


	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Certain
	5
	10
	15
	20

	Highly Probable
	4
	8
	12
	16

	Likely
	3
	6
	9
	12

	Possible
	2
	4
	6
	8

	Unlikely
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Likelihood

Severity
	Minor injury
	Major injury
	Serious Illness
	Death


RISK EVALUATION TABLE


